TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

ISIN: CA87241L1094

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
212.55 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

© -1.56%(-3.36)

CA87241L1094
TFII

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Transport

Stock

11,983 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

211.00 CAD (100)
214.50 CAD (1,000)
211.25 CAD
219.57 CAD
208.02 CAD
215.91 CAD
215.282716 CAD
401,879
86,517,602.49
3,471

100

WKN: 87241L109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA87241L1094&ID_NOTATION=23042899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=000b028d32d174545f489a981cde812e4a989711bc23d0f681c6e6f4b85c722a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c566e3a264e8f36d&time=1722177804&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d46c1960fed95edbed5b3f39b8d01cc91e8b94dd4d2afadb452237cdea611453&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b76d0a02140b4c16&time=1722177804&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3b4b4d53bea76382f32123d661581530b9a6dfd323c8a67f8750a7272b1a26e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f316166a77c7bdff2&time=1722177804&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39456fbc667c3d1d3c15e3f5af1b2a804e7c7ecf0f31303c06e4986e54dab813&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab28cad147c40a655&time=1722177804&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a81c287b48d6d06d01f0133041ea14e60f36ee487e4e7145e33988d597c9e7d2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7d7b5c731326b4d1&time=1722177804&tool=RSC

TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
212.55 CAD

Difference

o

-1.56% (-3.36)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA87241L1094

TFII

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Transport

Stock

11,983 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 211.00 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 214.50 CAD (1,000)
Open 211.25 CAD
High 219.57 CAD
Low 208.02 CAD
Close (prev. day) 215.91 CAD
VWAP 215.282716 CAD
Volume (pcs) 401,879
Trading volume 86,517,602.49
Number of trades 3,471
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.82% +25.35% +61.68%
Perf (abs.) +32.15  +42.98  +81.09
Beta 1.12 1.16 1.50
Volatility  24.39 26.23 33.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 142.00 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 212.55 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 143.00 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 153.78 USD
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 14:08 145.00 EUR

213.18 CAD (234,019
201.39 CAD (211,739
198.34 CAD (212,357
183.37 CAD (208,407
220.93 CAD (2024/04/10
173.25 CAD (2024/02/01
220.93 CAD (2024/04/10
144.42 CAD (2023/10/25

—_ T — = — — — =&

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 8

86.52 3,471

0.00 4

98.14 10,776

0.01 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23042899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357076177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456832132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23045492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41257404

TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:11 143.00 EUR 0.00 3
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 142.00 EUR 0.00 12
26
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357216096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42994958

TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

TF/

fnternational

Contact Details
TFI INTERNATIONAL INC.

Trans-Canada Highway, Suite 500 8801 H4S
126 Saint-Laurent

Telefon: +1 514 331 4000
Fax: +1 514 337 4200
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alain Bédard

Bill Preece

Chantal Martel

Daniel Auger

Daniel
Chevalier

David
Saperstein

Johanne Dean

Josiane-M.
Langlois

Ken
Tourangeau

Martin Quesnel

Norman
Brazeau

Patrick Croteau

Sylvain
Desaulniers

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

André Bérard

Debra Kelly-
Ennis

Diane Giard
Joey Saputo
John Pratt

Leslie Abi-
Karam

Neil Manning

Rosemary
Turner

Sébastien
Martel

William
England

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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